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KK Slovan Rosice
KK Blansko

TJ Spartak Pierov
KC Zlin

KK Slavia Praha

SKK Nachod

TJ Sokol Duchcov
SKK Rokycany

KK Konstruktiva Praha
SKK Ji¢in

SK Zizkov Praha
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22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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13
13
13
14
17

135,5:40,5
110,0:66,0
100,0:76,0
96,0:80,0
94,0:82,0
94,5:81,5
85,0:91,0
79,0:97,0
74,0:102,0
66,5:109,5
71,0:105,0
50,5:125,5

330,0:198,0
288,0:240,0
289,0:239,0
266,0:262,0
262,5:265,5
276,5:251,5
269,5:258,5
246,0:282,0
257,0:271,0
232,5:295,5
244,5:283,5
206,5:321,5

3411
3260
3249
3256
3262
3248
3223
3204
3224
3168
3218
3053

43
30
26
25
25
23
21
18
16
15
14






